
 

 

OUR FAVOURITE SUPPLIERS 

 

FLOWERS, DÉCOR & LIGHTING: 

- Husband Wife Team: hello@husbandwifeteam.co.za | 082 304 1380 

- Carin Flowers and Décor: 072 341 1425 

- AlsMoi: 082 871 9730 | www.alsmoi.co.za  

- Fleur le Cordeur: www.fleurlecordeur.co.za 

 

MINISTER: 

- Frikkie Zeelie: 082 498 6992 | fmzeelie@telkomsa.net (Local Gansbaai) 

- Linda Everitt: 084 402 8658 (Alternative and non-denominational Ceremonies) 

 

CHURCHES: 

(as an alternative ceremony area in case you are scared of rain) 

- NG Church Gansbaai: 028 384 0510 | ngkgansbaai@telkomsa.net 

- NG Church Baardskeerdersbos: 028 384 0510 

 

DJ’S: 

- Frank Immelman: frankimmelman@telkomsa.net | 083 235 2771 

- Leon Carstens: 072 281 1298 (Local Gansbaai) 

- DJ Pepe (Pierre): pierresmit20@gmail.com | 079 766 2427 

- DJ Dean: www.djdeansa.co.za | 084 922 4757 

- The Party Technician (Gerard): www.thepartytechnician.co.za | 

Gerhard@thepartytechnician.co.za | 071 603 4533 
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PHOTOGRAPHERS: 

- Carmen Visser Photography: www.carmenvisser.co.za | 076 168 4802 

- Elana van Zyl Photography: info@elanavanzyl.co.za | www.elanavanzyl.com 

- Anina Harmse Photography: info@aninaharmse.co.za | 082 458 4287 

- Justin & Simone Photography: www.justindavisphotography.co.za 

- Coba Photography: cobaphoto@gmail.com | www.cobaphotography.co.za 

- Edo Photography: info@edophotography.co.za | 082 889 7884 

- Lilac Photography: www.lilacphotography.co.za | 083 782 8123 

- Inecke Photography: www.ineckephotography.co.za | 084 679 5953 

- Kikitography: www.kikitography.co.za | 073 156 5902 

- Dillon Kin: www.dillonkin.com | 084 730 8628 

- Shantelle Visser: www.shantellevisser.com | 082 443 6041 

 

VIDEOGRAPHERS: 

- Cookie Factory Film Productions: www.facebook.com/pg/CookieFactoryFilm/community | 

084 627 7514 

HAIR AND MAKE-UP: 

- Leoume Vos Hair and makeup: info@leoumevos.co.za | www.leoumevos.co.za | 079 899 

3408 

- Studio Michelle: studiomichelle29@gmail.com | 028 424 2038 | www.studiomichelle.co.za  

- WM Bridal Makeup Artist (Bernice Drake): www.wmmakeup.co.za | 

hello@wmmakeup.co.za | 072 610 6176 

- Makeup By Ruth: maocheiaruth@gmail.com | www.makeupbyruth.co.za | 076 174 73 23 

- Chrismi Giiomee: carolineandgabriel@gmail.com | 072 900 5464 
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LIVE MUSIC: 

- Blair Taberer Music: blairtaberermusic@gmail.com | 082 780 3363 

- Me & Mr Green: 079 734 8433 

- The Shabs: www.theshabs.com | 079 555 8952 

- Mischa Dreamfolk: https://www.facebook.com/mischadreamfolk/ 

- HarpNOTED: www.harpnoted.com 

- Classical Music Events (Classic, jazz, folk & African musicians): Pam Barr | 

www.classicmusicevents.co.za | info@classicmusicevents.co.za | 084 620 9632 

- Larah Eksteen (Singer, Violinist, Composer): info@larah.co.za | 076 651 2433 | 

www.larah.co.za 

- George Lombaard (Saxophone, Vocal, Keyboard): George.lombaard@gmail.com | 

071 612 8858 

 

BARISTA COFFEE: 

- Raging Goose Coffee (Johann): johann@raginggoosecoffee.co.za | 061 530 6573 

 

SHUTTLE SERVICES: 

- Day & Night Shuttle: Quinton Bernadus | 084 455 9019 

- Johan Heyneke Shuttle: 063 459 8291 

- J. Josephs: 072 984 3763 | 060 973 8804 
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